	KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA IV MISTRZOSTW POLSKI UCZELNI MEDYCZNYCH 2014/2016

	
	koszykówka
	Siatkówka
	p. plażowa
	pn
	fut
	pływanie
	t. stołowy
	Tenis
	nar. alpej. 
	LA
	biegi            prze łajowe
	ergometr wioślarski
	wspinaczka
	
	

	
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	
	
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	k
	m
	punkty
	  m-ce

	m-ce
	IX
	II
	X
	IX
	VIII
	XI
	IV
	IV
	II
	X
	VII
	-
	-
	VI
	-
	VIII
	II
	IV
	IX
	VII
	V
	VI
	-
	-
	
	

	Białystok
	9
	18
	8
	9
	10
	7
	15
	15
	18
	8
	11
	0
	0
	12
	0
	10
	18
	15
	9
	11
	13
	12
	0
	0
	228
	VII

	m-ce
	-
	VI
	I
	VI
	IV
	VII
	V
	IX
	X
	XI
	III
	VI
	-
	VII
	V
	VII
	V
	-
	VIII
	III
	-
	VII
	-
	-
	
	

	Bydgoszcz
	0
	12
	20
	12
	15
	11
	13
	9
	8
	7
	16
	12
	0
	11
	13
	11
	13
	12
	10
	16
	0
	11
	0
	0
	232
	V

	m-ce
	IV
	IX
	III
	II
	II
	X
	I
	II
	VII
	VIII
	IV
	-
	-
	-
	VII
	V
	-
	-
	IV
	VIII
	-
	IX
	-
	-
	
	

	Gdańsk
	15
	9
	16
	18
	18
	8
	20
	18
	11
	10
	15
	0
	0
	0
	11
	13
	0
	0
	15
	10
	0
	9
	0
	0
	216
	IX

	m-ce
	VII
	X
	VII
	III
	IX
	III
	-
	-
	IX
	IX
	-
	VIII
	-
	V
	II
	II
	VI
	V
	V
	V
	-
	-
	V
	IV
	
	

	Katowice
	11
	8
	11
	16
	9
	16
	0
	0
	9
	9
	0
	10
	0
	13
	18
	18
	12
	13
	13
	13
	0
	0
	13
	15
	227
	VIII

	m-ce
	VI
	VII
	V
	V
	XI
	VI
	III
	I
	IV
	V
	II
	I
	-
	III
	I
	III
	I
	I
	I
	I
	II
	I
	VI
	VII
	
	

	Kraków
	12
	11
	13
	13
	7
	12
	16
	20
	15
	13
	18
	20
	0
	16
	20
	16
	20
	20
	20
	20
	18
	20
	12
	11
	363
	II

	m-ce
	V
	IV
	IX
	IV
	III
	IV
	IX
	V
	VIII
	VII
	V
	IV
	-
	VIII
	III
	VI
	-
	-
	VI
	IX
	III
	V
	III
	III
	
	

	Lublin
	13
	15
	9
	15
	16
	15
	9
	13
	10
	11
	13
	15
	0
	10
	16
	12
	0
	0
	12
	9
	16
	13
	16
	16
	274
	III

	m-ce
	I
	III
	IV
	VII
	I
	I
	II
	III
	V
	II
	I
	III
	-
	IV
	IV
	I
	III
	II
	VII
	VI
	I
	III
	I
	I
	
	

	Łódź
	20
	16
	15
	11
	20
	20
	18
	16
	13
	18
	20
	16
	0
	15
	15
	20
	16
	18
	11
	12
	20
	16
	20
	20
	386
	I

	m-ce
	III
	I
	VI
	X
	V
	V
	VII
	VIII
	VI
	IV
	-
	-
	-
	I
	-
	-
	-
	-
	III
	II
	VI
	VIII
	VII
	VI
	
	

	Poznań
	16
	20
	12
	8
	13
	13
	11
	10
	12
	15
	0
	0
	0
	20
	0
	0
	0
	0
	16
	18
	12
	10
	11
	12
	229
	VI

	m-ce
	VIII
	VIII
	II
	I
	VII
	II
	VIII
	VII
	XI
	V
	-
	VII
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	IV
	II
	-
	-
	
	

	Szczecin
	10
	10
	18
	20
	11
	18
	10
	11
	7
	13
	0
	11
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	15
	18
	0
	0
	172
	X

	m-ce
	-
	-
	VIII
	VIII
	VI
	VIII
	-
	-
	I
	I
	-
	V
	-
	-
	VI
	IV
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	IV
	V
	
	

	Warszawa
	0
	0
	10
	10
	12
	10
	0
	0
	20
	20
	0
	13
	0
	0
	12
	16
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	15
	13
	151
	XI

	m-ce
	II
	V
	-
	-
	IX
	IX
	VI
	VI
	III
	III
	VI
	II
	-
	II
	-
	-
	IV
	III
	II
	IV
	-
	IV
	II
	II
	
	

	Wrocław
	18
	13
	0
	0
	9
	9
	12
	12
	16
	16
	12
	18
	0
	18
	0
	0
	15
	16
	18
	15
	0
	15
	18
	18
	268
	IV


